
To: Worrdbury County Engineer

Subject Materials Inspection Costs

Your sigrrature authorizes a transfer of funds from your Farm to Market account to the lowa Department of
Transpc,fiation's account. PLEASE DO NOT ISSUE PAYLENT

Returq to Sarah Doser-Sansgaard. Office of Finance. Iowa Department of Transportation. 800
Lincoln Wav. Ames. IA 50010.

We certify that the costs referenced in this billing have been reviewed and are allowable costs. We request the Iowa
Department of Transportation process payment from the applicable Farm to Market account.
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CONTM-.IOR: DXONCONST CO.
\ /ORKT' E: STRUCTURES
DATE: JANUARY17,2017

DATE

IOWA DEPAR]MENT OF TRANSPORTAT]ON
Office of Materials

TABULATION OF ASSURANCE & VERIFCAT1ON TESTING COSTS

COUNTY: I DODBURY
PROJECT: BRS-0867(601)-$0-97 __ _

CONTMCT: 31759

Hanson 515-239-1087 e-mail rebecca.hanson
T\PE OF TEST

SIEVE AMLYSIS
FREEZE AND THAW

AGGR. SP. GR, & ABSORB
ALUMINUM OXIDE

CEMENT TEST OR SLAG TEST
TUREM/ATER REDUCER

YASH CHEM & PH\6 TEST
YASH PH\6 TEST

ENTRAINING AGENT
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BRIDGE BEAMS
PILING
MISC, PRECAST UNITS

254

iREINFORCING STEEL

lsrnuc sTEELFAB (PERroN)

!HI STRENGTH FASTENERS

IMxING WATER TEST
I PRoTECTIVE GALVANZED CoAT]NG
lrLownsle MoRTAR

lruuclrnn DENSnYTEST

ISTEEL H PTLTNG

I rrrsc err-aueous METALS
lreNcrr,rc uRteRnls
I usceuueous srRUcruRAL srEEL
lelecrRcel cRele
lonarun-e
I PCC PLANT CALTBRATTON TNSPECTION

000
000
000
0.00

332 58
76 48
000
000

90 70
000
c00
000

266 91

000
0.00
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
d00
000
1).00

c00
000

TANDARD LIGHT POLES
UIT

SMOOTHNESS (per2 lane mile)

127.21
86 51

54 56
26.71

68.31
332 58

76.48
369 15

261 .28

90 70

48 94
266.91
114 78
47 89
66 s9
31 44
76 37

447.92
11478
82 36

142.34
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